
Supporting Local Live Entertainment 

Burrow’s Butchers, 
Silverdale
Stephenson’s Dairy, 
Morecambe
Caterite, Lake District

Here are some of the local suppliers we 
support at Holgates Silverdale:

Pennington’s, Kendal
English Lakes Ice Cream
Greenwoods Fish 
Merchants, Morecambe
McClure’s, Windermere

Join us for seasonal 
live entertainment 
at Silverdale! 

Scan the QR code to 
see our upcoming 
events.

Find us on socials... holgates.co.uklinktr.ee/holgatesholidayparks

Breakfast 
Menu



Locally Sourced

Breakfast Menu

Served 9am-11:45am
Holgates big breakfast, two ‘Burrow’s 
of Silverdale’ pork sausages, two rashers 
of bacon, fried egg, grilled tomato, flat 
mushroom, hash brown, beans and white 
or wholemeal toast, served with apple or 
orange juice and tea or coffee GF

Breakfast, two ‘Burrow’s of Silverdale’ pork 
sausages, two rashers of bacon, fried egg, 
hash brown, beans and white or wholemeal 
toast GF

Vegetarian breakfast, two vegetarian 
sausages, fried egg, grilled tomato, flat 
mushroom, hash brown, beans and white 
or wholemeal toast V

Kids breakfast, one ‘Burrow’s of Silverdale’ 
pork sausage, one rasher of bacon, fried 
egg, beans and white or wholemeal toast

The guac stack, toasted wholemeal 
bloomer topped with guacamole, sliced 
grilled tomato, 2 poached eggs and rocket 
leaves V GF

Breakfast bap, two rashers of bacon, one 
‘Burrow’s of Silverdale’ pork sausage and a 
fried egg

Order breakfast bap before 10am for a 
free regular tea or coffee

‘Burrow’s of Silverdale’ pork sausage or 
Bacon bap 
Add a fried egg for 80p

13.50

12.00

12.00

8.00

9.00

7.00

5.00

3.00

6.00

9.00

7.00

7.00

3.50

5.25

2.50

0.55

1.75 

1.10

0.40

V - Vegetarian  |   GF - Gluten Free      Please ask us if you need any further information

Silverdale 

Fried egg bap V

Eggs on bloomer, a choice of poached, 
fried or scrambled eggs on white or 
wholemeal bloomer V

Bacon and maple pancakes, American 
style pancakes served with smoked streaky 
bacon & maple syrup

American pancakes, American style 
pancakes served with Nutella or Biscoff V

Belgian waffles, Belgian waffles served 
with Nutella or Biscoff  V

Beans on toast, a choice of white or 
wholemeal V

Beans on toast with cheese, a choice of 
white or wholemeal V

Toasted teacake with jam and butter V

Slice of toast with butter, a choice of 
white or wholemeal

Extra breakfast items, rasher of bacon, 
‘Burrow’s of Silverdale’ pork sausage, black 
pudding, vegetarian sausage V

Fried, scrambled or poached egg V, grilled 
tomato V, flat mushroom V, hash brown V, 
fried bread V, beans V

Marmalade or Jam portion V

Find us on socials... holgates.co.uklinktr.ee/holgatesholidayparks


