

# Breakfast Menu

## Supporting Local

Here are some of the local suppliers we support at Holgates Silverdale:

Burrow's Butchers, Silverdale Stephenson's Dairy, Morecambe

Caterite, Lake District

Pennington's, Kendal English Lakes Ice Cream Greenwoods Fish Merchants, Morecambe McClure's, Windermere

## Live Entertainment

Join us for seasonal live entertainment at Silverdale!

Scan the QR code to see our upcoming events.









# Silverdale



### **Breakfast Menu**

#### Served 9am-11:45am

Holgates big breakfast, two 'Burrow's		Fried egg bap V	3.00
of Silverdale' pork sausages, two rashers of bacon, fried egg, grilled tomato, flat mushroom, hash brown, beans and white or wholemeal toast, served with apple or		<b>Eggs on bloomer,</b> a choice of poached, fried <u>or</u> scrambled eggs on white or wholemeal bloomer <b>V</b>	6.00
orange juice and tea or coffee <b>GF</b>	13.50	<b>Bacon and maple pancakes,</b> American style pancakes served with smoked streaky	
<b>Breakfast</b> , two 'Burrow's of Silverdale' pork sausages, two rashers of bacon, fried egg, hash brown, beans and white <u>or</u> wholemeal toast <b>GF</b>		bacon & maple syrup	9.00
	12.00	<b>American pancakes,</b> American style pancakes served with Nutella or Biscoff <b>V</b>	7.00
<b>Vegetarian breakfast,</b> two vegetarian sausages, fried egg, grilled tomato, flat mushroom, hash brown, beans and white or wholemeal toast <b>V</b>		<b>Belgian waffles,</b> Belgian waffles served with Nutella or Biscoff <b>V</b>	7.00
	12.00	<b>Beans on toast,</b> a choice of white or wholemeal <b>V</b>	3.50
<b>Kids breakfast,</b> one 'Burrow's of Silverdale' pork sausage, one rasher of bacon, fried egg, beans and white <u>or</u> wholemeal toast	8.00	<b>Beans on toast with cheese,</b> a choice of white or wholemeal <b>V</b>	5.25
The guac stack, toasted wholemeal		<b>Toasted teacake</b> with jam and butter <b>V</b>	2.50
bloomer topped with guacamole, sliced grilled tomato, 2 poached eggs and rocket leaves <b>V GF</b>	9.00	<b>Slice of toast with butter,</b> a choice of white or wholemeal	0.55
<b>Breakfast bap,</b> two rashers of bacon, one 'Burrow's of Silverdale' pork sausage and a fried egg		<b>Extra breakfast items,</b> rasher of bacon, 'Burrow's of Silverdale' pork sausage, black pudding, vegetarian sausage <b>V</b>	1.75
Order breakfast bap before 10am for a free regular tea or coffee		Fried, scrambled or poached egg <b>V</b> , grilled tomato <b>V</b> , flat mushroom <b>V</b> , hash brown <b>V</b> , fried bread <b>V</b> , beans <b>V</b>	1.10
'Burrow's of Silverdale' pork sausage or Bacon bap Add a fried egg for 80p	5.00	Marmalade or Jam portion V	0.40

V - Vegetarian | GF - Gluten Free Please ask us if you need any further information



